
 

 

                 SILVER STRAND SCHOOL 
                     Bell Schedule/Calendar 2022-23 
 

 

 

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY BELL SCHEDULE 

7:40 AM: Daily breakfast for students only in Strand Hall 
8:00 AM: Gates open; School begins for all students TK-5th Grade at 8:10 AM 
9:30-9:45 AM:  TK Recess 
9:45-10:00 AM: K-2nd Grade Recess 
10:00-10:15 AM: 3rd-5th Grade Recess 
11:30-12:15 PM: 4th and 5th Grade Lunch 
11:50 AM: TK Dismissal (after TK lunch at 11:30) 
11:50-12:35 PM: Kindergarten and 1st Grade Lunch 
12:15-1:00 PM: 2nd and 3rd Grade Lunch 
12:35-1:20 PM: VAPA/Innovation Lab/PE for Kindergarten/1st Grade 
1:20-2:05 PM: VAPA/Innovation Lab/PE for 2nd/3rd Grades 
2:05-2:50 PM: VAPA/Innovation Lab/PE for 4th/5th Grades 
2:55PM: Dismissal for ALL students K-5th Grade 

WEDNESDAY (& EARLY RELEASE) BELL SCHEDULE 

(K-5th Grades have 30-minute PE during the school day) 
7:40 AM: Daily breakfast for students only in Strand Hall 
8:00 AM: Gates open; School begins for all students TK-5th Grade at 8:10 AM 
9:30-9:45 AM:  TK Recess 
9:45-10:00 AM: K-2nd Grade Recess 
10:00-10:15 AM: 3rd-5th Grade Recess 
11:30-12:15 PM: 4th and 5th Grade Lunch 
11:50 AM: TK Dismissal (after TK lunch at 11:30) 
11:50-12:35 PM: Kindergarten and 1st Grade Lunch 
12:15-1:00 PM: 2nd and 3rd Grade Lunch 
1:40 PM: Dismissal for ALL students K-5th Grade 
 

CALENDAR 

  Thursday, August 25, 2022 First Day of School/Gates Open at 8:05 AM  

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Back to School Night 4 PM 

Monday September 5, 2022 NO SCHOOL/Labor Day Holiday 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 SSES Picture Day 

Friday, September 30, 2022 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS/Teacher Workday 

Monday, October 10, 2022 NO SCHOOL/District Holiday 

Week of October 24-28, 2022 Fall Family Conferences; Dismissal at 1:40 PM for K-5 

Friday, November 11, 2022 NO SCHOOL/Veterans’ Day Holiday 

Week of November 21-25, 2022 NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 19-January 2, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Winter Holiday 

January 3-13, 2023 APEX Fun Run Program  

Monday, January 16, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Friday, January 27, 2022 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS/Teacher Workday/End of Semester 1 

Monday, February 13, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Presidents Day Holiday 

Monday, February 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Presidents Day Holiday 

Thursday, February 23, 2023 Second Semester Open House 

Week of March 27-31, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Spring Break Holiday 

Monday, April 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL/District Holiday 

April 12-14, 2023 Family Conferences by Invitation; Dismissal at 1:40 PM for K-5 

Monday, May 29, 2023 NO SCHOOL/Memorial Day Holiday 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Last Day of School/5th Grade Promotion/Early Release at 12:00pm for K-5 

 


